ZenPure
Z
e
n
P
u
r
e

+86 571 2288 6800
PureFlo Nylon Mini Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
PureFlo Mini
Nylon Filter
Cartridges
Removal Rating End Modifications Length
O-Ring / Gasket
Materials
Package Qty
010 = 0.10 micron A = 116 Inner O-Ring H = 1.5" E = EPDM 2P = 2pc/ pack (5")
MMN = Mini Nylon 020 = 0.20 micron C = 015 O-Ring S = 2.5" N = Buna N
Cartridge 050 = 0.45 micron E = 118 O-Ring L = 5" S = Silicone
065 = 0.65 micron F = Flange* V = Fluro-Elastomer
100 = 1.0 micron N = 116 Inner Housing seal 0 = O-Ringless Seal
Example - A 3 pack of 2.5", 0.1 micorn filters with 2-015 EPDM o-ring would be MMN010CSE3P
3P = 3pc/ pack
(1.5" and 2.5")
* - F end mondification is compatible to fit in a PALL SealKleenTM Housing
0
2
4
6
8
10
0
0.08
0.16
0.24
0.32
0.4
0.48
0.56
0.64
0 0.5 1 1.5 2
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
PureFlo Mini Nylon (5") Cartridge
GPM